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General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $42,344,653.52 $0.00 $523,088.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,867,741.52

Federal Sources $88,513.19 $8,472,008.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,560,521.42

Local Sources $28,506,611.98 $4,140,311.86 $0.00 $74,711.64 $1,704,014.74 $34,425,650.22

Other Sources $138,431.63 $4,172.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $142,603.63

Total Revenues: $71,078,210.32 $12,616,492.09 $523,088.00 $74,711.64 $1,704,014.74 $85,996,516.79

Expenditures

Instructional Services $36,848,349.86 $2,434,238.49 $0.00 $132,560.74 $240,594.68 $39,655,743.77

Instructional Support Services $10,874,770.10 $2,033,552.65 $0.00 $73,757.50 $747,949.93 $13,730,030.18

Operation & Maintenance Services $8,564,071.41 $109,702.59 $0.00 $139,245.38 $10,236.86 $8,823,256.24

Auxiliary Services $3,751,413.06 $5,699,203.58 $0.00 $3,539,257.56 $72,883.29 $13,062,757.49

General Administrative Services $1,722,668.43 $103,569.12 $0.00 $0.00 $10,977.20 $1,837,214.75

Capital Outlay $0.00 $1,321,919.00 $0.00 $2,301,785.84 $12,813.00 $3,636,517.84

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $4,625,960.64 $0.00 $231.25 $4,626,191.89

Other Expenditures $1,815,001.11 $375,885.57 $0.00 $0.00 $299,679.42 $2,490,566.10

Total Expenditures: $63,576,273.97 $12,078,071.00 $4,625,960.64 $6,186,607.02 $1,395,365.63 $87,862,278.26

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $596,937.53 $1,427,446.42 $0.00 $0.00 $242,590.45 $2,266,974.40

Other Fund Uses: $1,067,991.81 $800,096.84 $0.00 $0.00 $406,145.17 $2,274,233.82

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $7,030,882.07 $1,165,770.67 ($4,102,872.64) ($6,111,895.38) $145,094.39 ($1,873,020.89)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $49,848,630.58 $8,485,265.08 $162,663.62 $8,728,361.05 $3,037,160.63 $70,262,080.96

Ending Fund Balance: $56,879,512.65 $9,651,035.75 ($3,940,209.02) $2,616,465.67 $3,182,255.02 $68,389,060.07

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($471,054.28) $627,349.58 $0.00 $0.00 ($163,554.72) ($7,259.42)
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


